Grade 6 Certified Backflow Technician

Anderson Brothers

Bamford, Inc.
City Plumbing
Brad Hucke

J & S Testing

Jakes Sprinklers

Brad Lammers

Lawn Builders

March 2016

Rovar Park #8
2815 West 24th
2521 Avenue Q
1234 N Turner
6825 56™ Avenue

PO Box 294

1117 East 27" Street

Nebraska Safety & Fire Equipment Inc.

Don Quinn

Rezac Plumbing

Sprinkler Service

Stegeman Solutions
Tilley’s Sprinklers

Waggoner Plumbing

400 North 2"d
Box 189

4415 Ave E

PO Box 1961
3809 Westgate Road

2617 West 24" Street

Kearney
Kearney

Kearney

Hastings, 68901

Riverdale,

Cozad, 69130

Kearney
North Platte
Axtell,
Taylor, 68879

Kearney

Kearney
Grand Island,

Kearney

236-6437

237-2157

236-7709

402-469-6144

224-4944

866-227-6033

308-379-4255

234-6496

800-504-0053

293-5934

308-942-6163

308-390-3578

308-627-4187

308-224-6783

234-1811

236-6850

This is not a complete list of Grade 6 Certified Backflow Technicians.

It is just a list that has been provided to the City of Kearney.



