

Grade 6 Certified Backflow Technician

March 2016

Anderson Brothers	Rovar Park #8	Kearney	236-6437
Bamford, Inc.	2815 West 24th	Kearney	237-2157
City Plumbing	2521 Avenue Q	Kearney	236-7709
Brad Hucke	1234 N Turner	Hastings, 68901	402-469-6144
J & S Testing	6825 56 th Avenue	Riverdale,	224-4944
Jakes Sprinklers	PO Box 294	Cozad, 69130	866-227-6033
Brad Lammers			308-379-4255
Lawn Builders	1117 East 27 th Street	Kearney	234-6496
Nebraska Safety & Fire Equipment Inc.		North Platte	800-504-0053
Don Quinn	400 North 2 nd	Axtell,	293-5934
Rezac Plumbing	Box 189	Taylor, 68879	308-942-6163
Sprinkler Service	4415 Ave E	Kearney	308-390-3578
			308-627-4187
Stegeman Solutions	PO Box 1961	Kearney	308-224-6783
Tilley's Sprinklers	3809 Westgate Road	Grand Island,	234-1811
Waggoner Plumbing	2617 West 24 th Street	Kearney	236-6850

This is not a complete list of Grade 6 Certified Backflow Technicians.

It is just a list that has been provided to the City of Kearney.